
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish 

1 North County Detention Facility 
Kitchen Repairs 

190 days Thu 10/1/20 Wed 6/23/21 

2 Preconstruction 79 days Thu 10/1/20 Tue 1/19/21 
9 Boiler project approval 90 days Wed 12/16/20 Tue 4/20/21 

10 DELAYED APPROVAL 40 days Wed 12/16/20 Tue 2/9/21 
11 Refrigerator Procurement 50 days Wed 2/10/21 Tue 4/20/21 
12 Wall panels 24 days Wed 2/10/21 Mon 3/15/21 
13 Ceiling lights 18 days Wed 2/10/21 Fri 3/5/21 
14 Boiler procurement 50 days Wed 2/10/21 Tue 4/20/21 
15 Construction 169 days Fri 10/30/20 Wed 6/23/21 
16 ADA Site work 32 days Fri 10/30/20 Mon 12/14/20 
23 Kitchen Remodel 62 days Fri 10/30/20 Mon 1/25/21 
24 Build Temp walls 5 days Fri 10/30/20 Thu 11/5/20 
25 Demo Cafetia Flooring 3 days Fri 11/6/20 Tue 11/10/20 
26 Remove Equipment 2 days Mon 11/9/20 Tue 11/10/20 
27 Demo Kitchen Flooring 5 days Wed 11/11/20 Tue 11/17/20 
28 Demo Refrigerators 6 days Wed 11/11/20 Wed 11/18/20 
29 Demo ceilings 2 days Thu 11/19/20 Fri 11/20/20 
30 Saw cut & Demo plumbing chases 5 days Mon 11/23/20 Fri 11/27/20 
31 HAZMAT DEMO 18 days Mon 11/30/20 Wed 12/23/20 
32 Underground piping 14 days Thu 12/24/20 Tue 1/12/21 
33 Drill & Dowel trenches 5 days Wed 1/13/21 Tue 1/19/21 
34 Pour concrete trenches 4 days Wed 1/20/21 Mon 1/25/21 
35 Finishes 27 days Tue 1/26/21 Wed 3/3/21 
36 Dry wall repairs 5 days Tue 1/26/21 Mon 2/1/21 
37 Demo out mortar bed 10 days Tue 1/26/21 Mon 2/8/21 
38 Prep floors 10 days Tue 2/9/21 Mon 2/22/21 
39 Epoxy Floors 3 days Tue 2/23/21 Thu 2/25/21 
40 Paint walls 4 days Fri 2/26/21 Wed 3/3/21 
41 FRP Walls 4 days Fri 2/26/21 Wed 3/3/21 
42 Boiler project 78 days Mon 3/8/21 Wed 6/23/21 
43 New boiler piping 9 days Wed 4/21/21 Mon 5/3/21 
44 Install boiler & Mech room 18 days Tue 5/4/21 Thu 5/27/21 
45 Install wall panels 8 days Tue 3/16/21 Thu 3/25/21 
46 Lighting 6 days Mon 3/8/21 Mon 3/15/21 
47 Refrigerators 12 days Wed 4/21/21 Thu 5/6/21 
48 Inspections 5 days Tue 5/4/21 Mon 5/10/21 
49 Substantial Completion 0 days Thu 5/27/21 Thu 5/27/21 
50 Move equipment back in 8 days Fri 5/28/21 Tue 6/8/21 
51 Remove Temp walls 5 days Fri 5/28/21 Thu 6/3/21 
52 Punch list 10 days Fri 6/4/21 Thu 6/17/21 
53 Final clean 4 days Fri 6/18/21 Wed 6/23/21 
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